OAC 1. rog.

poceK
10
10
10
10
10
9,9
9,88
9,88
9,88
9,88
9,82
9,72
9,7
9,7
9,64
9,6
9,6
9,58
9,56
9,56
9,48
9,46
9,44
9,42
9,38
9,36
9,36
9,32
9,32
9,28
9,28
9,26
9,18
9,12
9,1
9,1
9,1
9,08
9,06
9,06
9,02

npesuMe
MWJIMUKR
MEPULINR
CTAHHUIINE
CTOJAHOBUR
OUJIUIOBUR
JOBU'R
JIOBPU'R

MHWJIOCAB/LEBU'h
MUWJIYTUHOBU'h

CUMHUh
KOCOBAIL
MUWJIOIIEBHU'R
JOKCUMOBHWh
JIEYN'h
[IETPOB

['JIMTOPUJEBU'h

ROCHR
MAPHHKOBWR
BUILWE
PABEHOBUR
MUHWR
TIOMIOBU'R
KOCTHR
TOMWR
HE/IE/bKOBUR
BEPMAHOBUR
JEBTHUR
HEJAWR
TYLAKOBUR
BUHYJIOBUR
TIOMIOBU'R
TOZIOPOBU'R
JEJIUR
BOKUR
BALIWNR
MPBA
TPUOYHOBUR
BOPBEBUR
TAYHOBUR

CTAMEHKOBHU'h

'hOCHU'h

nMme

JIVKA
HATAJIUJA
JEJIEHA
JATOLI
JIVKA
30PAHA
CTEDAH
HABA
CY3AHA
JUMUTPUJE
AHBEJIKA
JOBAHA
KCEHHJA
JIA3AP
HEBEHA
MUWJIAH
CTEDAH
HEJIA
JAHKO
‘BOPBE
AJIEKCAH/IAP
JIVIIAH
HUKOJIA
MUJIOLI
MUJIOLI
AJIEKCAH/IAP
WUBAHA
BOPBE
WUBOHA
MWJIYTHH
JIA3AP
BOXKUJIAP
BEJINBOP
MUJIOLI
MAPH]JA
JIPATOCJIAB
BECEJIMH
OT'HbEH
MUWJIUIA
AJIEKCAH/IPA
Or'HbEH

Ctpanuua 1

O6poj uHeKca

311
385
472
485
526
201
262
315
322
450
227
317
203
260
388

98
520
274

73
427
324
409
230
503
350
129
183
351
515

71
410
499
187
133

28
343
512
144
382
467
519

/ 2015
/ 2015
/ 2015
/ 2015
/ 2015
/ 2015
/ 2015
/ 2015
/ 2015
/ 2015
/ 2015
/ 2015
/ 2015
/ 2015
/ 2015
/ 2015
/ 2015
/ 2015
/ 2015
/ 2015
/ 2015
/ 2015
/ 2015
/ 2015
/ 2015
/ 2015
/ 2015
/ 2015
/ 2015
/ 2015
/ 2015
/ 2015
/ 2015
/ 2015
/ 2015
/ 2015
/ 2015
/ 2015
/ 2015
/ 2015
/ 2015



OAC 2. rog.

poCeK
10
10
10
10
10
9,8
9,8
9,8
9,78
9,73
9,7
9,7
9,7
9,6
9,52
9,5
9,5
9,48
9,4
9,4
9,4
9,4
9,4
9,3
9,24
9,22
9,2
9,2
9,14
9,1
9,1
9,1
9,1
9,1
9,1
9,08
9,08

npesuMe
BET
MUWJIAJJMHOBU'R
MUJ/IOCAB/bEBUR
OPJIOBUR
LIYMAPAL]
JOKCHMOBHR
IETPOBUR
CTOJAHOBUR
BYPUR
MEPULINR
AJIEKCUR
3EYEBUR
IIOMOBU'R
»KHUBOJUHOBU'R
JIYKAYEBU'R
JOBAHOBHR
BOPBEBUR
TYTUhR
MUJIYTHHOBUR
IETPOBU
MELITEPAL
CTAHOJKOBUR
4y/bKOBU'R
HE/IE/bKOBUR
PAZIYJIOBUR
TACEBCKHU
JYTOBU'R
OCTOJU'R
BECOBUR
BYKOBUR
JOBAHOBHUR
KAII'REJIAH
MWJIMUWR
PUCTUR
CTAKWR
KOCTOBUR
PAKOIbAIL
KOJIOBAPHR

nuMme

MAPKO
MHUPOJ/bYE
JIVIIAH
AHBEJIA
MUJIAHA
YKEJbKO
BEPAHUCJIAB
JIVIIAH
TIETAP
MAPTHUHA
HUKOJIA
CTE®AH
AJIEKCAH/IAP
3/IATKO
OT'H-EH
JIVIIAH
JIAJIUBOP
HUKOJIA
HAJIA
TTABJIE
YPOIII
JIAPKO
YPOIII
CABA
JIABU]I
HUKOJIA
THUJAHA
CPBAH
MUTPA
AJIEKCAH/IAP
CPBAH
BOPBE
BPAHKO
BOT/IAH
AJIEKCAH/IPA
MUWJIYTUH
MUJIOLI
CTE®AH

Ctpanuua 2

O6poj uHeKca

55
295
317
360
546
206
385
482
134
380

4
149
403
142
551
187
617
515
324
394
398
466
539
341
619
492
209
361

59

73
197
218
313
439
461
236
429
227

/ 2014
/ 2014
/ 2014
/ 2014
/ 2014
/ 2014
/ 2014
/ 2014
/ 2014
/ 2014
/ 2014
/ 2014
/ 2014
/ 2014
/ 2014
/ 2014
/ 2014
/ 2014
/ 2014
/ 2014
/ 2014
/ 2014
/ 2014
/ 2014
/ 2014
/ 2014
/ 2014
/ 2014
/ 2014
/ 2014
/ 2014
/ 2014
/ 2014
/ 2014
/ 2014
/ 2014
/ 2014
/ 2014



OAC 3. roga.

poCeK
10
10
10
9,9
9,9
9,9
9,9
9,8
9,8
9,8
9,8
9,7
9,7
9,7
9,6
9,6
9,6
9,6
9,6
9,5
9,5
9,5
9,5
9,5
9,4
9,4
9,4
9,4
9,3
9,3
9,3
9,3
9,3
9,2
9,18
9,17
9

9
9
9

npesuMe
JIPATCOBUR
METPALIMHOBUR
CUMOBUR
AHUYUR
APAHBEJIOBUR
BYPA
MUJIMHKOBWU'R
BACUJIEB
OPJIOBUR
MEPUR
MIETPOBUR
MAPYETWUR
PAMYEBUR
TEOMWUPOBWU'R
APCUR
KOCAHUR
MAPUHKOBUR
IABJIOBUR
TAJEBUR
BYKYIIWR
THUINR
MUJOBUR
HEJWR
IABJIOBUR
KYIbUR
MUJATOBUR
MUJIAHOBUR
PAJIOBAHOBUR
TPAJIUHALL
BYPUUUR
MUWJIOBAHUEBUR
MIETPOBUR
CTOJAHOBUR
CTAHULIUR
BAJUR
IODPAHKO
UBKOBUR
MAH/JIUR
MUPKOBUR
METKOBUR

nMme
XPHUCTHHA
MUJIOLI
MJIAJIEH
CHEXKAHA
HEBEHA
EJIEHA
MUJIOLI
MATHJA
MAPH]JA
TEO/IOPA
BEJBbKO
WCUZIOPA
HUKOJIA
TIETAP
AJIEKCAH/IPA
TEOZIOPA
OUJINI
TTPE/IPAT
MAPH]JA
HEMAIbA
JIAMJAH
AHBEJIA
JOBAHA
3JIATOMUP
MUWJIEHA
JOBAH
CTEDAH
MUJIEHA
JOBAHA
‘BOPBE
BEJbKO
MUXAHWJIO
MW/IULA
AHA
AJIEKCAH/IAP
BJIAZIMIMUP
UBAH
MAPKO
HEHA/J]
TIETAP

Ctpanuua 3

O6poj uHeKca

135
436
505

12

17
149
345

70
406
430
438
316
485
553

18
265
304
414
802

66
108
328
382
411
161
327
337
476
117
153
355
446
538
517

25
607
180
300
366
435

/ 2013
/ 2013
/ 2013
/ 2013
/ 2013
/ 2013
/ 2013
/ 2013
/ 2013
/ 2013
/ 2013
/ 2013
/ 2013
/ 2013
/ 2013
/ 2013
/ 2013
/ 2013
/ 2013
/ 2013
/ 2013
/ 2013
/ 2013
/ 2013
/ 2013
/ 2013
/ 2013
/ 2013
/ 2013
/ 2013
/ 2013
/ 2013
/ 2013
/ 2013
/ 2013
/ 2013
/ 2013
/ 2013
/ 2013
/ 2013



MAC 1. rog.

poCeK
10
10
9,9
9,9
9,8
9,6
9,5
9,4
9,4
9,4
9,3
9,3
9,2
9,2
9,2
9,1
9,1
9

9
9
9
MAC 2. rog.

poCeK
10
10
10
10
10
10
9,9
9,9
9,8
9,73
9,7
9,5
9,45
9,43
9,36
9,3
9,27
9,03

npesuMe
BOLIKOBUR
PAJIOIbUR
MUJIAHOBUR
ETKOBUR
MUILINR
MUJIAHOBUR
JOKCHMOBHR
KP>KOJEBUR
TATHR
RYIIUR
IOBOT
JIEBKOB
AYHUR
TABPHJIOBUR
TPYJUR
BP3U'h
CTOJUR
CTAHAPEBUR
YKUBUR
APCEHOBWUR
JOKHR

npesuMe
PAKOBUR
IABKOB
[JIALIIWR
BYPOBU'R
BYPALIEBUR
I/bUBUR
CUMWR
BOPBEBUR
ALKOBUR
HUHKOBHUR
PAJIOJEBUR
MATWR
CTAHOJEBUR
AIIKOBUR
XACAHOBU'R
MWK IAJIO
JEJIUR
MW/IMBOJEBU'R

nMme
BJIAIETA
PAJIE
HUHA
BOPBE
TAMAPA
BOPBE
UBAH
TAMAPA
JIVIIAH
HEMAIbA
JEJIEHA
BJIAIMIMHUP
MUJIOBAH
ATbA
BEJbKO
MUXAWJIO
AJIEKCAHJIAP
OJIVBEP
MAPH]JA
CAILIA
AJIEKCAH/IAP

nMme

MUWJIAH
BJIAIUIMHUP
HEMAIbA
KPUCTHUHA
MAPKO
BEJbKO
KATAPMHA
BPAHHUCJIAB
MUWJIEHA
MUJIOLI
MUJIOLI
BEJbKO
KOCTA
JEJIEHA
BAIbA
AJIEKCAH/IPA
BECHA
MUJIOLI

CtpaHuua 4

O6poj uHeKca
1057 / 2015
1067 / 2015
1158 / 2015
1180 / 2015
1010 / 2015
1011 / 2015
1076 / 2015
1014 / 2015
1030 / 2015
1131 / 2015
1002 / 2015
1160 / 2015
1094 / 2015
1114 / 2015
1173 / 2015
1049 / 2015
1050 / 2015
1019 / 2015
1091 / 2015
1112 / 2015
1194 / 2015

O6poj uHeKca
1024 / 2014
1028 / 2014
1046 / 2014
1072 / 2014
1078 / 2014
1094 / 2014
1079 / 2014
1240 / 2014
1148 / 2014
1209 / 2014
1224 / 2014
1076 / 2014
1051 / 2014
1124 / 2014
1055 / 2014
1070 / 2014
1287 [/ 2014
1119 / 2014



